lu
br
ic
at
io
n
sy
st

Standard S
Control C
Order code configurator
C (Metering) E (Precision)
B (Seals) D (Metering Device Model)A (Element Number)
Fittings and Configurator
REV11112019
9
MIXER XCodici dosatori
1
2
Metering device codes
Code Element No.
MX.TR.01 1
MX.TR.02 2
MX.TR.03 3
MX.TR.04 4
MX.TR.05 5
MX.TR.06 6
MX.TR.07 7
MX.TR.08 8
Code Position Fig.
A62.093775 RH Block 1
A62.093776 LH Block 2
Standard With Cycle control Metering
02.909.12.010.H 02.909.12.010.C.H 10 mm³
02.909.12.020.H 02.909.12.020.C.H 20 mm³
02.909.12.030.H 02.909.12.030.C.H 30 mm³
02.909.12.060.H - 60 mm³
02.909.12.100.H - 100 mm³
02.909.12.160.H - 160 mm³
Standard With Cycle control Metering
02.909.12.010 02.909.12.010.C 10 mm³
02.909.12.020 02.909.12.020.C 20 mm³
02.909.12.030 02.909.12.030.C 30 mm³